					DtSheet
                        Upload
            FM23MLD16 8Mbit F-RAM Memory Datasheet.pdf
				                    FM23MLD16
8-Mbit F-RAM Memory
Features
SRAM Compatible
• JEDEC 512Kx16 SRAM Pinout

G
DQ15
NC
A12
A13
/WE
DQ7
H
A18
A8
A9
A10
A11
NC
Ordering Information
FM23MLD16-60-BG 60 ns access, 48-pin
“Green”/RoHS FBGA
The FM23MLD16 F-RAM is available in a 48-ball
FBGA surface mount package. Device specifications
This product conforms to specifications per the terms of the Ramtron standard warranty. The product has completed Ramtron’s

PURPOSE. Cypress reserves the right to make changes without further notice to the materials described herein. Cypress does not assume
any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein. Cypress does not authorize its products for use as
critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the
user. The inclusion of Cypress’ product in a life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in
doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
Use may be limited by and subject to the applicable Cypress software license agreement.
Document Number: 001-86212 Rev. *C
Page 16 of 16
Not recommended for new designs
Community | Forums | Blogs | Video | Training
                            Open as PDF
                        	Similar pages